The prices quoted below are indicative and it is recommended that the availability / price of the room is confirmed before
placing a booking. All prices are NET to EC and are for specified roomtype. Prices for other room types are available on
request.

Rates are quoted in Euro and are inclusive of local taxes.
Please note that hotelbookings must be paid in full 30 days prior to arrival.

Cancellations must be received 30 days prior to arrivalto avoid fees which may amount to the full stay charge.

Supplements may be applied for Easter/Christmas weeks. Please note that the Accommodation listed below is not EC
accommodation and therefore the terms and conditions of the Hotel/Apartments apply and are subject to change at any
time. EC will not be held responsible for any problems that arise from any hotel booked from this list, nor any loss damage
orinjury to persons or property.

ECO TAX: €0.50 per person per day (for those aged 18 and over) will be charged by the hotel with a maximum charge
of €5.00.

https://hotelvalentina.com

A Boutique Hotel decorated in a modern contemporary style and located in the heart of St. Julian’s just a 5-
minute walk from EC Malta. All rooms are air-conditioned and enjoy free Wi-Fi. The hotel has a rooftop
swimming pool, business centre — equipped with computers and printers, a library and a 24-hour bar. Some
rooms are wheelchair friendly.

Checkintime at the hotel is 3pm and check out is at 11am
Guests will also be given a 10% discount when dining at the Avenue Restaurant

All rates quoted are per person per night except for the Suite room which is per room per night

SINGLE DOUBLE TRIPLE SUITE
LOW SEASON € 65.00 € 38.00 € 32.00 | € 130.00**
November, December, January, February, March
MID SEASON € 110.00 € 63.00 € 50.00 | € 195.00**
April, May, October, New Year*
HIGH SEASON € 140.00 € 80.00 € 62.00 | € 230.00 **
June, July, August, September

-*New Year’s Period - 30" December - 31% December - 1% January

-**Rates quoted for Suite are for the whole room

-The above rates apply for a minimum of 3 nights.

-RATES INCLUDE: daily Buffet breakfast, complimentary WI-FI, complimentary water in room on arrival


https://hotelvalentina.com/

https://ghotel.com.mt

The G Hotel by JL is a 25-room property situated in St. Julian's, Malta’s entertainment and tourist hub.
The hotelis in a great location, being less than a 3-minute walk from EC Malta and the area’s main bus
terminal. It’s situated just a few minutes’ walk from the heart of Malta’s main entertainment area
“Paceville” which offers many bars, restaurants, cafes, nightclubs and shops.

Also, in the vicinity is St. George’s sandy beach, Malta’s largest cinema complex, and a bowling alley.
Local amenities include supermarkets, a bank, postal services and a shopping complex.

Avibrant seafront promenade, a few hundred metres down from the hotel, runs for several kilometres
through the towns of St. Julian’s, Sliema and Gzira.

Check-in time at the hotel is 3pm and check outis at 11am.

All rates quoted are per person per night

DOUBLE/ Breakfast
SINGLE TWIN TRIPLE Supp.
LOW SEASON € 59.00 € 3200 | € 30.00 | € 6.00
November, December, January, February, March

‘ MID SEASON € 79.00 € 4200 | € 38.00 | € 6.00

April, May, October, New Year*
HIGH SEASON € 134.00 € 67.00 | € 67.00 | € 6.00

June, July, August, September

-The above rates apply for a minimum of 3 nights.

-The rates supplied do not apply during Easter, Christmas & New Year - Kindly contact EC Admissions for the rates
should you wish to book during these dates.

-RATES INCLUDE: Standard Room, Complimentary WI-FI

https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/malta/st-julians/hotel-mistral-st-julians-affiliated-by-melia

Indulge in the allure of a coastal town which blends authentic old-world charm with that of a vibrant
cosmopolitan hotspot. Nestled in the beating heart of St Julian's, our hotel invites you to embark on an
adventure of exploration: from endless cuisine to tantalizing bars and sensational shopping, St. Julian's
promises to captivate your senses from start to finish.

Enjoy an unforgettable holiday in Malta at the Hotel Mistral St. Julian's Affiliated by Melia, named after a
Mediterranean wind, just like its neighbours: Hotel Scirocco St. Julian's Affiliated by Melia and Hotel
Levante St. Julian's Affiliated by Melid, with which it shares facilities and services. Here you will find
welcoming and comfortable rooms, a small pool and a rooftop bar await you on the 10th floor, from which
you can also admire the famous Mercury Towers, the picturesque Spinola Bay and Spinola Palace.

Check-in time at the hotelis 2pm and check outis at 11am.

Allrates quoted are per person per night


https://ghotel.com.mt/
https://www.melia.com/en/hotels/malta/st-julians/hotel-mistral-st-julians-affiliated-by-melia

Single Twin

January - February € 58.00 € 34.00
March € 84.00 € 47.00

April - May € 110.00 € 60.00

June € 147.00 € 79.00

July - August - September € 168.00 € 89.00
October € 147.00 € 79.00
November - December € 70.00 € 39.00

-The above rates apply for a minimum of 3 nights.

-The rates supplied do not apply during Easter (18 Apr 25 - 20 Apr 25), The feast of St. Mary (15 Aug 25 - 18 Aug 25), Sigma
(10 Nov 25 -14 Nov 25) & New Year (28 Dec 25 - 02 Jan 26) - Kindly contact EC Admissions for the rates  should you
wish to book during these dates.

-Rate Includes Standard Room Type on BB Basis, High Speed WI-FI

https://noruhotelmalta.com/

Conveniently nestled in the heart of Malta’s vibrant leisure district - St Julian’s — Noru Hotel is a 4-star state-of-the-
art hotel with a touch of the Orient, blended in with the modern. Established in the summer of 2024, every detail at
Noru Hotel has been meticulously crafted to promise an unparalleled hotel experience. Our 83 rooms and suites
epitomise modern luxury, with tasteful furnishings and the latest amenities to cater for the discerning traveler. The
hotel is literally on EC’s doorstep and 8 km from Malta Airport.Valletta, the island’s capital, is only an 18-minute
drive away.

Check-in time at the hotelis 3pm and check outis at 11am.

All rates quoted are per room per night except for Half Board Supplement which is per person per night.

. Executive
Superior Triple Suite
Superior Balcony P Half Board
S ELGEI w/Spa w/outdoor
Balcony w/Spa Supp.
Bathtub Bathtub Spa
Bathtub
01 Nov 24 -08Nov24 €82.00 €92.00 €102.00 €107.00 €127.00 € 20.00*
09 Nov24-17Nov24 €152.00 €162.00 €172.00 €167.00 €187.00 € 20.00*
18 Nov 24 - 27 Dec 24 €82.00 €92.00 €102.00 €107.00 €127.00 € 20.00*
28 Dec 24-01Jan 25 €147.00 €157.00 €167.00 €162.00 €182.00 € 20.00*
02Jan 25-12 Feb 25 €77.00 €87.00 €97.00 €102.00 €122.00 € 20.00*
13 Feb 25- 16 Feb 25 €127.00 €137.00 €147.00 €142.00 €162.00 € 20.00*
17 Feb 25-28 Feb 25 €77.00 €87.00 €97.00 €102.00 €122.00 € 20.00*
01 Mar 25 - 31 Mar 25 €82.00 €92.00 €102.00 €107.00 €127.00 € 20.00*

-The above rates apply for a minimum of 3 nights.
-Rates Include continental breakfast.
-*Half Board Supplement is per person per night (excluding the Festive Season)


https://noruhotelmalta.com/

